Chehalis Basin Flood Authority
July 1, 2013 thru June 30, 2015

Detailed expenditures -

SALARIES/BENEFITS
Lewis County

SUPPLIES
Lewis County -
copies/supplies/
mailings

OTHER GOODS/SERVICES
RFP Legal ad-ECJ

CONSULTING SERVICES
SBGH
Kramer Consulting

STUDIES
French & Assoc.

Inundation Maps
West Consultants

MEMBER TRAVEL
Lewis County

16,723.54

44.85

112.71

126,000.00
51,522.50

234,821.44

10,000.00

69.21

439,294.25

As of 12-31-2014

Current Month Exp.

$ 635.17
$ 2.70
$ 7,000.00
$ 2,127.50
$ 5,574.32

$ 15,339.69
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